MONTEREY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

LONOAK ROAD BRIDGE AT LEWIS CREEK
COUNTY BRIDGE NO. 402, STATE BRIDGE NO. 44C-0158

PROJECT NO. 11-220565
STATE PROJECT NO. EA 05-927094L

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. BRLOZB-5944 (035)

PROJECT BUDGET

Design Engineering/Environmental
Right-of-Way/Utilities
Construction Management

Construction
Engineer’s Estimate

TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:

REVENUE

Federal Highway Administration

Highway Bridge Replacement and Rehabilitation Fund PE 80%
State Seismic Retrofit Fund 20%
Road Fund (Fund 002, Unit 8195)

TOTAL:

$573,803
$264,057

$684,091

$1,564,058

$3,086,009

$2,665,111
$302,162
$118,736

$3,086,009



