## MONTEREY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

## LONOAK ROAD BRIDGE AT LEWIS CREEK COUNTY BRIDGE NO. 402, STATE BRIDGE NO. 44C-0158 PROJECT NO. 11-220565 STATE PROJECT NO. EA 05-927094L FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. BRLOZB-5944 (035)

## **PROJECT BUDGET**

Design Engineering/Environmental	\$573,803
Right-of-Way/Utilities	\$264,057
Construction Management	\$684,091
Construction Engineer's Estimate	\$1,564,058
TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:	\$3,086,009
REVENUE	
Federal Highway Administration Highway Bridge Replacement and Rehabilitation Fund PE 80% State Seismic Retrofit Fund 20% Road Fund (Fund 002, Unit 8195)	\$2,665,111 \$302,162 <u>\$118,736</u>
TOTAL:	\$3,086,009